Position

Castle-Airport Manager

Castle-Administrative Services
Manager

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Staff Services Analyst Il
Castle-Maintenance Electrician
Castle-Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician

Office Assistant Il

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Il

Grounds Maintenance Worker |
Castle-Maintenance Electrician
Grounds Maintenance Worker

Extra Help Grounds
Maintenance Worker

Extra Help Grounds
Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Castle Airport
Development Center

Total Wages

$98,547

$82,681

$66,264

$64,433

$50,184

$46,477

$46,189

$30,795

$27,388

$26,998

$14,959

$7,133

$7,069

$4,574

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,731

$43,728

$42,533

$35,722

$29,695

$28,130

$28,930

$28,536

$39,201

$25,663

$24,519

$5,696

$0

$0



