Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Castle-Airport Manager		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$98,547	\$56,731
Castle-Administrative Services Manager		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$82,681	\$43,728
Building Maintenance Supervisor		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$66,264	\$42,533
Staff Services Analyst II		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$64,433	\$35,722
Castle-Maintenance Electrician		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$50,184	\$29,695
Castle-Maintenance Worker		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$46,477	\$28,130
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$46,189	\$28,930
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$30,795	\$28,536
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$27,388	\$39,201
Grounds Maintenance Worker I		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$26,998	\$25,663
Castle-Maintenance Electrician		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$14,959	\$24,519
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$7,133	\$5,696
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Worker		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$7,069	\$0
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Worker		Merced County	Castle Airport Development Center	\$4,574	\$0